
RESULTS CLASS: X 
 

S. NO. YEAR 
NO. OF REGISTRATION 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 
REMARKS 

 
1 

 
2018 -19 

 
25 

 
25 

 
100% 

 

 
2 

 
2019 - 20 

 
37 

 
37 

 
100% 

 

 
3 

 
2020 - 21 

 
51 

 
51 

 
100% 

 

 
4 

 
2021 - 22 

 
52 

 
52 

 
100% 

 

 
5 

 
2022 - 23 

 
52 

 
51 

 
98% 

 

 


